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REPORT:
Incident address

17584 01ld State Rd; Pa
16708 0ld State Rd; Pa
18638 Hobart Rd; Parkm
Bundysburg Rd & 0Old St
Nash Rd & 0ld State Rd
16915 01ld State Rd; Pa
17400 Madison Rd; Park
16915 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
17405 Nash Rd; Parkman
17915 Owen Rd; Parkman
16268 Main Market Rd;

16085 Shedd Rd; Middle
15460 Main Market Rd;

17975 Madison Rd; Park
17972 Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
18638 Hobart Rd; Parkm
16220 Main Market Rd;

Madison Rd & High St

Main Market Rd & Nelso
16066 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Indus
19065 Payne Rd; Parkma
STHY 88 & PAYNE; Parkm
Main Market Rd Nelso
Main Market Rd Churc
Main Market Rd Churc
Main Market Rd Churc
Main Market Rd Churc
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16860 Hazy Morning Dr;
Farley Rd Madison Rd
Farley Rd Madison Rd
Farley Rd Madison Rd
Farley Rd Madison Rd
Farley Rd Madison Rd
Farley Rd Madison Rd
USHY 422 & FARMINGTON;
16268 Main Market Rd;

16220 Main Market Rd;

MAIN MARKET & NELSON L
16220 Main Market Rd;

17009 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
15840 McCall Rd; Parkm
16959 Farmington Rd; P
18258 Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Indus
16200 McCall Rd; Parkm
17230 Madison Rd; Park
17425 Farmington Rd; P
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G20-09888
G20-09922
G20-09923
G20-09931
G20-09940
G20-09946
G20-09947
G20-09954
G20-09956
G20-09981
G20-09982
G20-10043
G20-10057
G20-10120
G20-10122
G20-10129
G20-10140
G20-10147
G20-10176
G20-10205
G20-10207
G20-10212
G20-10217
G20-10254
G20-10263
G20-10264
G20-10286
G20-10287
G20-10288
G20-10289
G20-10292
G20-10302
G20-10309
G20-10312
G20-10313
G20-10314
G20-10315
G20-10316
G20-10319
G20-10356
G20-10360
G20-10363
G20-10366
G20-10374
G20-10385
G20-10386
G20-10503
G20-10521
G20-10560
G20-10561
G20-10565
G20-10607
G20-10639
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Incident nature

Suspicious
Domestic Violen
Alarm-Business

Traffic
Theft
Theft

Offense

Suspicious

Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Crash-N

Suspicious

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Disorderly
Suspicious

Traffic
Traffic

Stop
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Suspicious
Suspicious
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Domestic Violen
Suspicious
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Fraud
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Geauga County Sheriff's Office
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REPORT:
Incident address

16220 Main Market Rd;
18258 Madison Rd; Park
16150 Center St; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Churc
18638 Hobart Rd; Parkm
16875 01ld State Rd; Lo
16268 Main Market Rd;
Nash Rd & Tavern Rd; P
Nelson Rd & McCall Rd
Nash Rd & 0ld State Rd
MAIN MARKET & INDUSTRI
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Farmington Rd & Main M
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16515 Main Market Rd;
16530 Stagecoach Dr; P
Madison Rd & High St
Nash Rd & 0ld State Rd
16780 0ld State Rd; Pa
16156 Main Market Rd;
16150 Center St; Parkm
17245 Madison Rd; Park
15840 McCall Rd; Parkm
Madison Rd & High St
Hosmer Rd & Madison Rd
Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Nash Rd
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Nelso
19102 Nelson Ledge Rd;
MAIN MARKET & INDUSTRI
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd Nelso
Main Market Rd Nelso
Main Market Rd Churc
Main Market Rd Churc
Main Market Rd Nelso
Main Market Rd Nelso
Main Market Rd Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
17280 0ld State Rd; Pa
16585 Madison Rd; Park
15567 Main Market Rd;
Nelson Rd; Parkman Twp
Madison Rd & Nash Rd
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Churc
Nash Rd & Tavern Rd; P
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G20-10649
G20-10660
G20-10672
G20-10688
G20-10700
G20-10710
G20-10757
G20-10760
G20-10772
G20-10789
G20-10792
G20-10793
G20-10824
G20-10825
G20-10828
G20-10830
G20-10837
G20-10859
G20-10860
G20-10863
G20-10875
G20-10883
G20-10884
G20-10897
G20-10929
G20-10946
G20-10949
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G20-10954
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G20-10967
G20-10968
G20-10969
G20-10971
G20-10972
G20-10978
G20-10979
G20-10981
G20-10983
G20-10985
G20-10989
G20-10991
G20-11004
G20-11031
G20-11033
G20-11032
G20-11034
G20-11042
G20-11062
G20-11069
G20-11070
G20-11077
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Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP REPORT:

Incident nature Incident address When reported Incident P
Traffic Stop Nelson Rd & Rutland Rd 15:20:33 08/23/2020 G20-11079 3
Suspicious 15211 Shedd Rd; Middle 20:21:16 08/23/2020 G20-11088 2
Lockout 16220 Main Market Rd; 22:29:26 08/24/2020 G20-11124 3
Traffic Stop Madison Rd & High St 22:47:24 08/28/2020 G20-11327 3
911 Problem 16654 Hosmer Rd; Parkm 22:59:33 08/28/2020 G20-11328 2
911 Problem 19019 Hobart Rd; Parkm 00:40:40 08/29/2020 G20-11334 2
911 Problem 17344 Reynolds Rd; Par 03:30:34 08/29/2020 G20-11336 2
911 Problem 16654 Hosmer Rd; Parkm 08:25:12 08/29/2020 G20-11339 2
Traffic Stop Main Market Rd & Nelso 15:29:23 08/29/2020 G20-11359 3
Traffic Stop Main Market Rd & Nelso 15:53:13 08/29/2020 G20-11360 3
Disabled Veh Main Market Rd & Nelso 16:18:21 08/29/2020 G20-11362 3
Traffic Stop Main Market Rd & Churc 21:10:50 08/29/2020 G20-11391 3
Traffic Stop Nash Rd & Owen Rd; Par 22:55:03 08/29/2020 G20-11406 3
Traffic Stop Farmington Rd & Main M 23:32:56 08/29/2020 G20-11408 3
Traffic Stop USHY 422 & STHY 528; P 11:45:54 08/30/2020 G20-11433 3
Traffic Stop USHY 422 & CHURCH; Par 12:01:22 08/30/2020 G20-11435 3
Traffic Stop USHY 422 & CHURCH; Par 12:07:57 08/30/2020 G20-11436 3
Traffic Stop 16220 Main Market Rd; 12:15:33 08/30/2020 G20-11437 3
Traffic Stop STHY 528 & USHY 422; P 12:35:53 08/30/2020 G20-11438 3
Traffic Stop USHY 422 & CHURCH; Par 12:44:53 08/30/2020 G20-11439 3
Traffic Stop 16143 Main Market Rd; 12:57:17 08/30/2020 G20-11440 3
Traffic Stop 16143 Main Market Rd; 13:18:21 08/30/2020 G20-11443 3
Traffic Stop 16143 Main Market Rd; 13:48:21 08/30/2020 G20-11446 3
Traffic Stop 16143 Main Market Rd; 14:04:41 08/30/2020 G20-11449 3
Traffic Stop Madison Rd & Nash Rd; 21:15:05 08/30/2020 G20-11471 3
Vandalism 16875 01d State Rd; Lo 11:15:27 08/31/2020 G20-11497 3
Vandalism 16380 Forge Hill Dr; P 11:20:41 08/31/2020 G20-11498 3
Traffic Stop Main Market Rd & Nelso 23:17:42 08/31/2020 G20-11535 3



